
NAC&U Presidents 2017-18

FIRST LAST INSTITUTION ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP EMAIL PHONE Assistant Assistant's Title Assistant email Scheduling or other contacts
Robert Fisher Belmont University 1900 Belmont Blvd. Nashville, TN 37212 bob.fisher@belmont.edu 615-460-6793 Sue Heflin Executive Asst to President sue.heflin@belmont.edu

Chris Kimball California Lutheran 
University

60 W. Olsen Rd. Thousand Oaks, CA 
91360

ckimball@callutheran.edu 805-493-3100 Nancy Trube Executive Asst to President ntrube@callutheran.edu

Michael LeRoy Calvin College 3201 Burton SE Grand Rapids, MI president@calvin.edu 616-526-6101 Sharolyn Christians Executive Asst to President chrish@calvin.edu

J. Timothy Cloyd Drury University 900 N. Benton Ave. Springfield, MO 
65802

jtcloyd16@drury.edu 417-873-7201 Bonnie Wilcox Executive Asst to President bwilcox@drury.edu

Fayneese Miller Hamline University 1536 Hewitt Ave. St. Paul, MN 55104 fmiller04@hamline.edu 651-523-2202 Anne Pierre Office Administrator apierre01@hamline.edu

William R. Harvey Hampton University 100 E. Queen Street Hampton, VA 23668 presidentsoffice@hamptonu.edu 757-727-5231 Elaina Sterling Admin asst elaina.sterling@hamptonu.edu

Michael Johnson John Carroll University 1 John Carroll Blvd. University Heights, 
OH 44118

216-397-4281 Bridget Rini Asst to President brini@jcu.edu

Brennan O'Donnell Manhattan College 4513 Manhattan 
College Parkway

Riverdale, NY 10471 brennan.odonnell@manhattan.edu 718-862-7301 Veronica Boland Executive Asst to President veronica.boland@manhattan.edu Barbara Herlihy, Administrator Coordinator

barbara.herlihy@manhattan.edu
Daan Braveman Nazareth College 4245 East Avenue Rochester, NY 14618 dbravem7@naz.edu 585-389-2004 Cathy Stevens Administrative Asst to Presidentcsteven9@naz.edu

Troy D. Hammond North Central College PO Box 3063 Naperville, IL 60540 tdhammond@noctrl.edu 630-637-5454 Kimberly Salzbrunn Executive Asst to President ksalzbrunn@noctrl.edu

Dan DiBiasio Ohio Northern University 525 South Main St. Ada, OH 45810 d-dibiasio@onu.edu 419-772-2030 Sharon Stechschulte Executive Administrative Assistants-stechschulte@onu.edu

Allan Belton (interim) Pacific Lutheran University 112180 Park Street 
S.

Tacoma, WA 98447 allan.belton@plu.edu 253-535-7101 Vicky Winters Director of Administration winters@plu.edu Joanna Gregson is co-president and acting provost (gregson@plu.edu)

Pamela Davies Queens University of 
Charlotte

1900 Selwyn Ave. Charlotte, NC 28274 daviesp@queens.edu 704-337-2216 Julie Langlois Executive Asst to President langloisj@queens.edu

Donald J. Farish Roger Williams University One Old Ferry Rd. Bristol, RI 02809 dfarish@rwu.edu 401-254-3201 Mary Jo Michaud Administrative Asst to Presidentmmichaud@rwu.edu

George E. Martin St. Edward's University 3001 South 
Congress Ave.

Austin, TX 78704 georgem@stedwards.edu 512-448-8411 Lorraine Pagan Administrative Asst to Presidentlorraine@stedwards.edu

Christopher Ames The Sage Colleges 45 Ferry St. Troy, NY 12180 amesc@sage.edu 518-244-2214 Rose Grignon Executive Asst to President grignr@sage.edu Janet Rondeau for scheduling: rondej@sage.edu

Scott Pilarz The University of Scranton 800 Linden St Scranton, PA 18510 570-941-7500 Maribeth Smith Asst to President maribeth.smith@scranton.edu

Christopher Pietruszkiewicz University of Evansville 1800 Lincoln Ave. Evansville, IN 47722 PrezP@evansville.edu 812-488-2151 Patti Lippert Exec Asst to President pl23@evansville.edu

Devorah Lieberman University of La Verne 1950 Third Street La Verne, CA 91750 dlieberman@laverne.edu 909-593-3511 Danielle Vega Exec Asst to President dvega@laverne.edu

Steven H. Kaplan University of New Haven 300 Boston Post 
Road

West Haven, CT 
06516

skaplan@newhaven.edu 203-932-7276 Patti-Joy Susi Exec Admin Asst psusi@newhaven.edu Jennifer Fazekas, director of operations,         JFazekas@newhaven.edu

Mark A. Heckler Valparaiso University 1700 Chapel Drive Valparaiso, IN 46383 Mark.Heckler@valpo.edu 219-464-6776 Gwen Graham Exec Admin Asst gwen.graham@valpo.edu Tammy Buchan for scheduling: tammy.buchan@valpo.edu

Richard Guarasci Wagner College One Campus Road Staten Island, NY 
10301

guarasci@wagner.edu 718-390-3131 Pat Fitzpatrick Asst to President pfitzpat@wagner.edu

Group email address: presidents@newamericancolleges.org
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